CC-Lifestyle Lizenzpartner

Geratebestimmung

FOSTAC
MAXIMUSe

P16
P40
M100
M200
M250
M403
M503
M800
M1000
M1250

kWh/a

8000
20'000
45'000

120'000
170'000
450'000
600000
1100000
1'500'000
2'000°000

- . ®
& <FOSTAC

Technologies AG
Ampere Feld Leiter-
Querschnitt
(25) 13 m

40 35 m 10 mm:2
100 45 m 35 mm:z
200 75m 95 mm:
250 84 m 120 mm:
400 127 m 185 mm:
503 150 m 3X.... mMmz
800 240 m 3X.... mMmz
1'‘000 300 m 3X....mmz
1250 400 m 4 X .... mmz
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